

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HIGH SEAS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$699.54
2025-11-03	Returning canceled grant to awokolaw	txn_R2HozRE	\$1.79	\$701.33
2025-11-04	Returning canceled grant to Gabriele Guastella	txn_9KHyNPw	\$0.24	\$701.57
2025-11-05	Returning canceled grant to Hong Yu Lai	txn_gnHPwb8	\$2.02	\$703.59
2025-11-07	Returning canceled grant to Arnav R	txn_ZeHZyl9	\$31.60	\$735.19
2025-11-08	Transfer to Summer of Making 2025	txn_EyHPKo2	-\$31.60	\$703.59
2025-11-10	Returning canceled grant to Paul	txn_2zHvqJl	\$6.10	\$709.69
2025-11-11	Transfer to Paradise valley High School Hack Club	$txn_MNHpxmZ$	-\$40.00	\$669.69
2025-11-15	Returning canceled grant to gabdevele	$txn_ZeHZXPY$	\$40.00	\$709.69
2025-11-16	Transfer to Summer of Making 2025	txn_yXHVxQa	-\$40.00	\$669.69
2025-11-17	Returning canceled grant to HONG CHENG YOU	txn_zVHynpG	\$1.22	\$670.91
2025-11-21	Returning canceled grant to Nicholas Marijono	txn_R2Ho4Zx	\$3.62	\$674.53
2025-11-23	Returning canceled grant to CT5	txn_9KHy2Wr	\$5.21	\$679.74
2025-11-24	Returning canceled grant to Momin	txn_0eHqepB	\$10.00	\$689.74
2025-11-26	Transfer to Summer of Making 2025	txn_BZH8mWl	-\$5.21	\$684.53
	WITHDRAWN: \$116.81. DEPOSITED: \$101.80.			\$684.53

 ${\it High~Seas}$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  ${\it High~Seas}$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.